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Your 'Go To' People
“MC Q WIN” Team

*Salesperson
**Broker

Office: 905.877.5211

Bill McKeown**
Janet McKeown*

Norm Paget*
Rychard McKeown*

Don Campbell*
Sarah Appleby*

REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., Brokerage

Check out our information videos at www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

email: info@mcqwinteam.com

Direct: 905.873.2437

167 CONFEDERATION ST.,
GLEN WILLIAMS

Curb Appeal Galore in this
1900 sq ft Bungalow plus
walkout basement on a
gorgeous 180 X 269 lot
MLS# W2963827

$925,000

9516 FIVE SIDEROAD,
ERIN

Dreaming of a spectacular
Log Home in the Country!

10 min to Georgetown - 3 BR
- Triple Car Garage
MLS# X2942926

$925,000

19A TRAFALGAR RD.N.,
HILLSBuRGH

Work and Live in this Amazing
Showroom 2 BR property.

Highway Commercial

MLS# X2790699 & X2790712

$739,900

RETAIL/COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL

10 GuELpH ST
COMMERCIAL DC1 ZONING
66 X 132 LOT $335,000

MLS# W30190130

14 SANDALWOOD DR,
BALLINAFAD

Kitchen to die for! 4 + 1
Bedroom - 3 WR Executive

Estate home in historic Village
of Ballinafad on a 1.07 Acre Lot

MLS# X3027921
$649,900

OpEN HOuSE: SuNDAY 2-4 pM

11 RAYLAWN CRESCENT

SOLD!
70 ATWOOD AVENuE

SOLD!
38 DuRHAM STREET

SOLD!
111 JAMES YOuNG DRIVE

SOLD!
68 ATWOOD AVENuE

SOLD!
10946 WINSTON

CHuRCHILL BLVD, HALTON

MLS# W2995138

7 HAROLD ST.,
GEORGETOWN

$699,900

Gorgeous updated 2884 sq ft
- 4 Bedroom - 3 Washroom -
2 Storey Brick, park Area of
Georgetown on 50 X 120 LotSOLD!

Visit us at www.mcqwin.com or www.facebook.com/MCQWINTeamRealEstate

SOLD!

Jacquie Sullivan,
Sales Representative

905-877-8262
647-239-1010

www.calljacquie.com
jacquie@calljacquie.com

OPEN HOUSES

PrEtty IN tHE Park!
Located In Georgetown’s Prime Park Area! Formal Liv/
Din Rm Features F/P With Antique Mantel, French
Doors & Gorgeous Hrdwd Flrs. The Eat-In Kitchen Is A
Great Size & HasTons Of Cupboard Space! Family Room
Is Spacious, Has Hrdwd Flrs & Awesome Pool Views!
3 Good Size Bdrms & 2 Stunning Baths Make Up The
Totally Updated 2nd Floor.

20 CHarLES St.
SatUrDay 2-4 PM

ENtErtaINEr’S DELIGHt!
Absolutely Move In Condition With Fabulous Outdoor
Area W/Hot Tub. Open Concept Living Area & Bedroom
Level All Imperial Cherry Flooring. Ceramic In Bathrooms,
Kitchen & Eating Area. Fully Finished BasementW/Games
Room, Rec Room, Bdrm + 3 Pce Bath. Include:Fridge,
Stove, Microwave, Dishwasher, Washer/Dryer, Cvac & 2
Hoses, Gazebos, Outdoor Play/Doll House, Children’s Play
Equipment (BesideHouse), AllTvWallMounts...

12 SPrUCE BLVD
SUNDay 2-4 PM

Denise Dilbey, Broker • 416-919-9802 • 905-877-8262 • www.ddilbey.com

4989 NINTH LINE, ERIN
PRIVATE 9.45 AcRE RETREAT

– ERIN
Nestled amongst the trees, hidden
from a paved road, sits this updated 4
bdrm, 3 bath country home. Natural
light enhances main flr family, living
and sun rooms. The master retreat
offers a 4 pc ensuite and walk out
to a balcony overlooking the pond,
mature forest and barn. Explore nature
from numerous decks and trail ways.
Includes almost everything you’ll need
to make this your country home.
MLS X3089113 $694,000.


